6" Mezza Maratona del Giudicato | 10/3/2019

Evento

Pos.

104

158

180

203

239

L0

374

419

435

436

Mezza maratona (Risultati ufficiali) v

Pos. M/F Pos. Cat.

100

151

173

11

224

38

336

372

385

51

29

33

38

10

16

|

85

13

Pett.

162

161

159

18

158

19

157

163

156

16

Cognome Nome

MINNAI ALESSANDRO
MAMELI MAURIZIO
FADDA ANDREA
MINNAI EMILIA
CORPINO ROBERTO
COGONI SABRINA
CARBONI CRISTIANO
PILIA MARCO
BATTISTA GIUSEPPE

LAI BARBARA

Socleta

NUOVA ATLETICA SESTU

NUOVA ATLETICA SESTU

NUOVA ATLETICA SESTU

NUOVA ATLETICA SESTU

NUOVA ATLETICA SESTU

NUOVA ATLETICA SESTU

NUOVA ATLETICA SESTU

NUOVA ATLETICA SESTU

NUOVA AT

ETICASESTU

NUOVA ATLETICA SESTU

Naz.

(Cat.

SM40

SM45

SM45

SF50

SM60

SF45

SM50

SM60

SM40

SF40

Risultato

01:31.07

01:34.00

01:35:21

01:36:32

01:39:08

01:48:24

01:48:24

01:51:30

01:53:01

01:53:05

RealTime

01:30:56

01:33:5/

01:35:05

01:36:22

01:38:53

01:48:02

01:48:03

01:51:18

01:52:39

01:52:44



